
Direction: Southland Sc

77 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

922 bus Time Schedule
Southland Sc Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:18 AM - 6:01 PM

Monday 7:30 AM - 7:18 PM

Tuesday 6:25 AM - 6:10 PM

Wednesday 6:25 AM - 6:10 PM

Thursday 6:25 AM - 6:10 PM

Friday 8:18 AM - 6:01 PM

Saturday 7:30 AM - 7:18 PM

922 bus Info
Direction: Southland Sc
Stops: 77
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

922 bus Line Map

The 922 bus line (Southland SC - St Kilda Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Southland Sc: 6:25 AM - 6:10 PM(2) St Kilda Station: 6:42 AM - 7:38 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 922 bus station near you and find out when is the next 922 bus arriving.

922 bus time schedule & line map

Southland SC - St Kilda Station Get The App922

St Kilda Station/Fitzroy St (St Kilda)

Waterloo Cres/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Inkerman St/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Carlisle St/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Acland St/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Barkly St/Mitford St (St Kilda)

Dickens St/Mitford St (St Kilda)

Milton St/Broadway (Elwood)

Byron St/Broadway (Elwood)

Glen Huntly Rd/Broadway (Elwood)

Bendigo Ave/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Elwood Village/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Pine Ave/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Kingsley St/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Ormond Esp/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Cole St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Martin St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

North Rd/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Elwood St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Meek St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

St Kilda St/Bay St (Brighton)

New St/Bay St (Brighton)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/922/200683/3099489/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-200683&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Southland%20SC%20-%20St%20Kilda%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/922/200683/3099489/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-200683&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Southland%20SC%20-%20St%20Kilda%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DMelbourne&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-200683&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2803&af_sub7=2803&deep_link_sub1=2803&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D200683%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_922_Southland%20SC%20-%20St%20Kilda%20Station_Melbourne_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_922_Southland%20SC%20-%20St%20Kilda%20Station_Melbourne_View


Snooks Ct/Bay St (Brighton)

Bay St/St Andrews St (Brighton)

Firbank Grammar/St Andrews St (Brighton)

Brighton Town Hall/Wilson St (Brighton)

Brighton Ps/Male St (Brighton)

Church St/Male St (Brighton)

Dendy St/Burrows St (Brighton)

Windermere Cres/New St (Brighton)

St Leonards Uniting Church/New St (Brighton)

South Rd/New St (Brighton)

Gordon St/New St (Hampton)

Hampton Rsl/Holyrood St (Hampton)

St Marys Primary School/Holyrood St (Hampton)

Hampton Primary School/Holyrood St (Hampton)

Willis St/Hampton St (Hampton)

Triangle Gardens/Hampton St (Hampton)

Jetty Rd/Beach Rd (Sandringham)

Sandringham Station/Station St (Sandringham)

Trentham Reserve/Bay Rd (Sandringham)

Sims St/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Tennyson St/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Southey St/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Jennings St/Royal Ave (Sandringham)

Lefevre St/Royal Ave (Sandringham)

Bayside City Council/76 Royal Ave
(Sandringham)

Fairway Nursing Home/Bluff Rd (Sandringham)

Sandringham Hospital/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Fg Tricks Reserve/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Cheltenham Rd/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Arkaringa Cres/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Sylvia Cres/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Balcombe Rd/Ebden Ave (Black Rock)



Direction: St Kilda Station

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

922 bus Time Schedule
St Kilda Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 9:02 AM - 6:14 PM

Monday 7:41 AM - 7:01 PM

Tuesday 6:42 AM - 7:38 PM

Wednesday 6:42 AM - 7:38 PM

Black Rock House/Ebden Ave (Black Rock)

Central Ave/Fourth St (Black Rock)

Donald Macdonald Reserve/Fourth St (Black
Rock)

Haydens Rd/Fourth St (Beaumaris)

Pasadena Ave/Haydens Rd (Beaumaris)

Pacific Bvd/Haydens Rd (Beaumaris)

Reserve Rd/Pacific Bvd (Beaumaris)

Beaumaris Community Centre/Reserve Rd
(Beaumaris)

Long Hollow Heathland/Reserve Rd (Beaumaris)

Beaumaris Secondary College/Reserve Rd
(Beaumaris)

Balcombe Rd/Reserve Rd (Beaumaris)

Beaumaris North Primary School/Reserve Rd
(Beaumaris)

Erowal St/Reserve Rd (Beaumaris)

Reserve Rd/Weatherall Rd (Cheltenham)

Morey Rd/Weatherall Rd (Cheltenham)

Banool St/Weatherall Rd (Cheltenham)

Victor Ave/Weatherall Rd (Cheltenham)

Cheltenham Recreation Reserve/Weatherall Rd
(Cheltenham)

Charman Rd/Weatherall Rd (Cheltenham)

Sydney St/Charman Rd (Cheltenham)

Cheltenham Railway Station/Charman Rd
(Cheltenham)

Barker St/Charman Rd (Cheltenham)

Southland Shopping Centre/Karen St
(Cheltenham)

Southland Shopping Centre/Karen St
(Cheltenham)

Cheltenham Youth Club/Charman Rd

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/922/200683/3099491/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-200683&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Southland%20SC%20-%20St%20Kilda%20Station


Thursday 6:42 AM - 7:38 PM

Friday 9:02 AM - 6:14 PM

Saturday 7:41 AM - 7:01 PM

922 bus Info
Direction: St Kilda Station
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

922 bus Line Map

(Cheltenham)

Cheltenham Railway Station/Charman Rd
(Cheltenham)

Sydney St/Charman Rd (Cheltenham)

Charman Rd/Weatherall Rd (Cheltenham)

Cheltenham Recreation Reserve/Weatherall Rd
(Cheltenham)

Victor Ave/Weatherall Rd (Cheltenham)

Banool St/Weatherall Rd (Cheltenham)

Morey Rd/Weatherall Rd (Cheltenham)

Reserve Rd/Weatherall Rd (Cheltenham)

Tibbles St/Reserve Rd (Beaumaris)

Beaumaris North Primary School/Reserve Rd
(Beaumaris)

Balcombe Rd/Reserve Rd (Beaumaris)

Beaumaris Secondary College/Reserve Rd
(Beaumaris)

Long Hollow Heathland/Reserve Rd (Beaumaris)

Beaumaris Community Centre/Reserve Rd
(Beaumaris)

South Concourse/Reserve Rd (Beaumaris)

Haydens Rd/Pacific Bvd (Beaumaris)

Olinda Ave/Haydens Rd (Beaumaris)

Donald Macdonald Reserve/Haydens Rd
(Beaumaris)

Donald Macdonald Reserve/Fourth St (Black
Rock)

Ebden Ave/Fourth St (Black Rock)

Black Rock House/Ebden Ave (Black Rock)

Balcombe Rd/Ebden Ave (Black Rock)

Karrakatta St/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Gordon Cres/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Arkaringa Cres/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Cheltenham Rd/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Fg Tricks Reserve/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Sandringham Hospital/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/922/200683/3099491/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-200683&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Southland%20SC%20-%20St%20Kilda%20Station


Fairway Nursing Home/Bluff Rd (Sandringham)

Bayside City Council/76 Royal Ave
(Sandringham)

Lefevre St/Royal Ave (Sandringham)

Jennings St/Royal Ave (Sandringham)

Masefield Ave/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Tennyson St/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Sims St/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Trentham Reserve/Bay Rd (Sandringham)

Sandringham Station/Station St (Sandringham)

Jetty Rd/Beach Rd (Sandringham)

Triangle Gardens/Hampton St (Hampton)

Hampton Station/Hampton St (Hampton)

Willis St/Hampton St (Hampton)

Littlewood St/Hampton St (Hampton)

Hampton St/Holyrood St (Hampton)

St Marys Primary School/Holyrood St (Hampton)

Hampton Rsl/Holyrood St (Hampton)

Gordon St/New St (Hampton)

Xavier Prep School/New St (Brighton)

Were St/New St (Brighton)

Kinane St/New St (Brighton)

Robert Grieve Reserve/Burrows St (Brighton)

Middle Brighton Station/Male St (Brighton)

Brighton Ps/Male St (Brighton)

Brighton Town Hall/Wilson St (Brighton)

Firbank Grammar/St Andrews St (Brighton)

North Brighton Station/St Andrews St (Brighton)

Snooks Ct/Bay St (Brighton)

New St/Bay St (Brighton)

St Kilda St/Bay St (Brighton)

Dudley St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

North Rd/St Kilda St (Brighton)



922 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Melbourne.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Martin St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Birdwood Ave/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Elwood Park/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Ormond Esp/St Kilda St (Elwood)

Elsternwick Park/St Kilda St (Elwood)

Pine Ave/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Elwood Village/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Bendigo Ave/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Tiuna Gr/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Glen Huntly Rd/Broadway (Elwood)

Byron St/Broadway (Elwood)

Milton St/Broadway (Elwood)

Dickens St/Mitford St (St Kilda)

Barkly St/Mitford St (St Kilda)

Acland St/Barkly St (St Kilda)

National Theatre/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Fawkner St/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Robe St/Grey St (St Kilda)

St Kilda Station/Fitzroy St (St Kilda)
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